
LOGGING REPORT--‑‑

1.

2.

3.
4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

BLOCK- RAMPUR SANGRAMGARH

DISTRICT-PRATAPGARH

VILLAGE - JEWAIN

DATE OF LOGGING- 11.09.2023

DATE OF LOWERING- 16.09.2023

SIZE OF ASSEMBLE - 

REQUIRED DISCHARGE- 790LPM

LOGGING DEPTH- 214.1M BGL

LOGGING BY- GEO TECHNICAL CONSULTANT

SIZE OF BORE- 
∅600MM    ∅600MMXGL TO 65M‑

65M TO 247M BGL‑ ∅500MM X ∅500MM
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EPC CONTRACTOR : JMC - LCESPL JOINT VENTURE
6TH FLOOR, KALPATARU SYNERGY, OPP. GRAND 
HYATT, SANTACRUZ EAST, MUMBAI 400055.
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STATE WATER SANITATION MISSION
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NOTE :1) Below 160M BGL no proper granular zone
                  Encountered till log Depth.

(A) ACTUAL TUBE WELL ASSEMBLE LOWERING DETAILS
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